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SVT Occupancy: L4-6 Hole
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SVT Occupancy: L4-6 Slot
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SVT Hit t0: LO-3
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SVT Hit t0: L4-6 Hole
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SVT Hit t0: L4-6 Slot
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SVT Hit Amplitude: LO-3
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SVT Hit Amplitude: L4-6 Hole
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SVT Hit Amplitude: L4-6 Slot

Y 10" . 10 Y
= % 300 [ ———— £
250
200
200
150
150
100
100
50 50
- v
%500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 400¢ 00 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4001
amplitude amplitude amplitude
z H
T00 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4001 @500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 400¢ 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4001
amplitude amplitude amplitude

Tongtong Cao (HPS) DQM Presentation



ECal Hits
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ECal Clusters
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Track Basics
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Track Parameters
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Positron Momentum
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Matching and Unassociated Clusters
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Unconstained Vertex Position and ESum
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